
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
108 

51 

72 

244 

112 

227 

104 

223 

722 

148 

78 

351 

93 

242 

10 

63 

143 

8 

272 

21 

31 

95 

219 

94 

13 

206 

60 

114 

91 

261 

115 

188 

89 

3 

218 

121 

131 

61 

258 

52 

90 

15 

290 

Name 
IMPERIA Simone 

DI ANTONIO Marco 

MARCHIOL Alfredo 

PUTZOLU Alessandro 

BONGIORNO Davide 

PICONI Carlo 

MOLITERNO Giovanni 

CAVAGNA Francesco 

MAGGIORANA Cristian 

CAPUCCI Fabio 

ROCCHI Riccardo 

CAPELLO Fabio 

MARANI Manuel 

CAVALLINI Davide 

MERANDA VALLO Jarj 

GATTI Guglielmo 

TESTA Giuseppe Pino 

FRANCESE Domenico 

CHIAPPUCCI Jonathan 

LAURERI Gianluca 

JOPPI Jeremy 

RONZONI Marco 

GILARDI Ivan 

BERTI Riccardo 

PATURZO Vincenzo 

PAGANI Ivan 

PALUMBO Giulio 

PEREZ 

ROMA Luigi 

ROSTIN Matteo 

NESPOLI PESENTI Marco 

IVALDI Lorenzo 

BERTUZZI Alessio 

ZARANTONELLO Luca 

CASISI Mattia 

MONTI Cosimo 

BARALDO Fabio 

BERARDI Cesare 

BELLARDINI Simone 

PASSUELLO Andrea 

FIORANI Enrico 

GHIANI Davide 

SANCHINI Alessandro 

Best Tm 
2:02.139 

2:02.235 

2:03.507 

2:04.544 

2:04.547 

2:05.161 

2:05.549 

2:05.837 

2:06.075 

2:06.198 

2:06.275 

2:06.363 

2:06.651 

2:06.804 

2:06.953 

2:07.182 

2:07.213 

2:07.420 

2:07.772 

2:07.814 

2:07.995 

2:08.004 

2:08.278 

2:08.354 

2:08.368 

2:08.567 

2:08.638 

2:08.879 

2:09.271 

2:09.393 

2:09.479 

2:09.520 

2:09.524 

2:09.740 

2:09.868 

2:10.105 

2:10.250 

2:10.317 

2:10.332 

2:10.499 

2:10.527 

2:10.594 

2:10.754 

In Lap 
7 

6 

4 

2 

4 

5 

2 

5 

3 

4 

8 

7 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

6 

6 

2 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.096 

1.368 

2.405 

2.408 

3.022 

3.410 

3.698 

3.936 

4.059 

4.136 

4.224 

4.512 

4.665 

4.814 

5.043 

5.074 

5.281 

5.633 

5.675 

5.856 

5.865 

6.139 

6.215 

6.229 

6.428 

6.499 

6.740 

7.132 

7.254 

7.340 

7.381 

7.385 

7.601 

7.729 

7.966 

8.111 

8.178 

8.193 

8.360 

8.388 

8.455 

8.615 

Gap 

0.096 

1.272 

1.037 

0.003 

0.614 

0.388 

0.288 

0.238 

0.123 

0.077 

0.088 

0.288 

0.153 

0.149 

0.229 

0.031 

0.207 

0.352 

0.042 

0.181 

0.009 

0.274 

0.076 

0.014 

0.199 

0.071 

0.241 

0.392 

0.122 

0.086 

0.041 

0.004 

0.216 

0.128 

0.237 

0.145 

0.067 

0.015 

0.167 

0.028 

0.067 

0.160 

Laps 
7 

7 

6 

8 

4 

5 

5 

6 

3 

4 

8 

7 

6 

4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

5 

4 

6 

5 

5 

3 

3 

6 

6 

7 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

6 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

No. 
101 

59 

197 

198 

772 

205 

18 

4 

46 

238 

239 

Name 
ROSSI Davide 

POZZI Pietro 

MARCHIANI Manuele 

MARCHIANI Mirco 

GIOVANELLI Simone 

FARIGU Claudio 

LEONARDO Antonio 

CIAPPI Andrea 

AURILIA Antonio 

CHARITY Antony 

LANNING David 

Best Tm 
2:11.198 

2:11.310 

2:11.379 

2:11.548 

2:12.283 

2:12.696 

2:12.913 

2:13.286 

2:20.881 

2:23.086 

2:23.089 

In Lap 
6 

2 

6 

6 

3 

6 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Diff 
9.059 

9.171 

9.240 

9.409 

10.144 

10.557 

10.774 

11.147 

18.742 

20.947 

20.950 

Gap 
0.444 

0.112 

0.069 

0.169 

0.735 

0.413 

0.217 

0.373 

7.595 

2.205 

0.003 

Laps 
6 

7 

7 

7 

3 

6 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 
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